May 28 2024 (02:10) India Rail Info 1

Firozpur Cantt - Bathinda Passenger (UnReserved)/04604 - Pass - NR
FZR/Firozpur Cantt. Junction to BTI/Bathinda Junction
2h 25m - 88 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 FZR |Firozpur Cantt. 17:40 1T | 0 61 (199 [NR

Junction
2 KBU |Kasu Begu 17:51 17:52 Tm (0 |1 11 52 196 [NR
3 |GHA |Golehwala 18:01 18:02 im [0 |1 19 |63 NR
4 |PKZ [Pipli Pakhi Kalan 18:09 18:10 m |1 |1 26 |60 NR
5 |FDK |Faridkot 18:16 18:18 2m |1 |1 32 |47 |204 |NR
6 |GZS |Giani Zail Singh 18:29 18:30 m (0 (1 (41 |28 NR

Sandhwan
7 KKP  [Kot Kapura Junction 18:39 18:43 dm |2 |1 45 |28 |209 [NR
8 |[RLS Romana Albel Singh 19:01 19:02 m |0 |1 53 |17 NR
9 |AITM |Ajit Gill Matta 19:14 19:15 Tm [0 |1 57 |53 NR
10 [GJUT |Gangsar Jaito 19:20 19:22 2m |0 |1 61 |46 [209 [NR
11 [CBX [Chand Bhan 19:31 19:32 im [0 |1 68 |64 NR
12 |GNA |Goneana BhaiJagta 19:39 19:41 2m |0 |1 76 |30 [207 |NR
13 |BTI Bathinda Junction 20:05 6 |1 88 |- 207 |NR

May 28 2024 (02:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



